SEGUNDA DIVISION 13/14
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Campeoén

EQUIPO

Cerveceria Juanito

Celta de Vino

Bar La Parada

Mundo Rétulo

Fitosanitarios Fuentes

Vodka Seniors

Bar Perfil

Drink-Team

El Gallardo

Mobar Electricidad

Consolacion

Amigos de Rogelio

Cruzacampos

SubCampeoén
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PG

20
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PE

Se Mantienen

PP

12
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12

15

17

20
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PTS

62
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27
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GF

150

133

103
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Desciende a 32

GC

53
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+/-

97

61

47

26

45



